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Customer: 404595 - 045528 Balance: $0.00 Active Commercial Pending
DOLLAR GENERAL #20165 Deposit: (850.00) Collections Okay Renter
8909 US 401N $37.00 Due 1/25/2022 OUE* Bl User
FUQUATAARINA, G 27525 e et b 50388712 Redorie
Next: CydefBook:  North West 6 / Book 28 Moved in 3/11/2021 Credit P
(615) 855-4177 Call Number: 00010 Eligible for Arrangements. Past Due
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Water Water 12/7/2021 150399712 Potable Actual Read 97849.000 99276.000 . 1427.000 Gallons
Water Water 11/4/2021 190399712 Potable Actual Read 95767.000 97849.000 .. 2082.000 Gallons
Water Water 9/22/2021 190399712 Potable Actual Read 94683.000 95767.000 .. 1084.000 Gallons.
Water Water 8/30/2021 150399712 Potable Actual Read 93635.000 94683.000 . 1048.000 Gallons
Water Water 8/4/2021 190399712 Potable Actual Read 92845.000 93635.000 .. 790.000 Gallons.
Water Water 7/18/2021 190399712 Potable Actual Read 91584.000 92845.000 .. 1261.000 Gallons.
Water Water 6/15/2021 150399712 Potable Actual Read 89943.000 91584.000 . 1641.000 Gallons
Water Water 5/6/2021 150399712 Potable Actual Read 88317.000 89943.000 ., 1626.000 Gallons
Water Water 3/31/2021 150399712 Potable Actual Read 87305.000 88317.000 . 1012.000 Gallons





